
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Urdu) 3rd Semester, Morning, Session Autumn 2024

NameRegistration #

GEN-112 GEN-231 GEN-232 URB-112 URB-231 URB-232

Functional English Statistics Urdu (Compulsory) Urdu Qawaed 

Imla-wa-Insha

Lisaniyat Pakistani Zabanon ka adab
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IS/BS(UR)/A-22/M/019 Shoaib Akhtar 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/003 Aqeela Maqsood - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/004 Areesha Malik - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/006 Fatima Batool - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/007 Haissam Waqar - - - - 96 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/008 Isra - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/009 Maaz Ali Khan - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 39 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/010 Mayoon Khan - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/011 Muaz Ahmad - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/012 Noor Ul Ain - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/013 Ramla Kanwal - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/014 Rooh Afza - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/015 Sajeela - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/016 Samia Sabahat - - - - 22 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 31 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/019 Syeda Masooma Batool - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(UR)/S-23/M/005 Muhammad Raza Elahi - - - - 3 F - 3 - - - - - 30 F - 3 - 31 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
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URB-233 URBS 121 URBS 122 URBS-123

Mashaheer e Adab Asnaaf-e-Adab ka Taaruf Faroogh e Urdu kay Aham 
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IS/BS(UR)/A-22/M/019 Shoaib Akhtar 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.20 1.88

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/003 Aqeela Maqsood 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.80 2.79

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/004 Areesha Malik 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.40 2.36

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/006 Fatima Batool 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.57 2.74

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/007 Haissam Waqar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.94

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/008 Isra 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.50 2.76

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/009 Maaz Ali Khan 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.10 2.62

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/010 Mayoon Khan 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.17 2.40

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/011 Muaz Ahmad 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.20 3.02

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/012 Noor Ul Ain 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.20 2.88

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/013 Ramla Kanwal 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.70 2.77

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/014 Rooh Afza 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.60 3.49

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/015 Sajeela 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.60 2.67

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/016 Samia Sabahat 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.30 1.78

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/019 Syeda Masooma Batool 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.40 3.27

IS/BS(UR)/S-23/M/005 Muhammad Raza Elahi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 27 F - 3 - 0.50 1.56
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